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Artist

Year

Purchase/Stream Video

Like It This Way

Musicman 130

Amerika

Short End of a Wishbone

Vagabond

Andromeda

Bad Timing

Suicidewinder

Never Enough For You

Tokyo Summer

September Already

Orion

Dollar In My Pocket

What If We Don’t Get What We
Want

The Roswells

Doug Jenson & The Feel Kings

Wintersleep

Haywire

New Yank Yorkies

Zuckerbaby

No Warning

Ridley Bent

Toque

Mounties

Blinker the Star

Dustin Bental & the Smokes

Big House

13 Engines

1996

2009

2016
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2019

1997

2004

2005

2020

2014

1999

2012

1990

1993

https://songwhip.com/theroswells/like-it-this-way https://
www.youtube.com/
watch?v=2itF1gqb-JjQ

https://songwhip.com/dougjensonandthefeelkings/ https://

musicman-130 www.youtube.com/
watch?
v=8L2sabC8ecQ

https://songwhip.com/wintersleep/amerika https://
www.youtube.com/
watch?

v=bKJ8lszyjiw

https://songwhip.com/haywire/short-end-of-a- https://

wishbone www.youtube.com/
watch?
v=1C9mOb2Z084

https://songwhip.com/newyankyorkies/vagabond https://
www.youtube.com/
watch?v=3nyDI9-
TpGo

htt

https://

WWW. tube.com
watch?
v=8i3G5XL0xP4

https://

WWW. . m
watch?v=21vCqOc-
Sao

https://songwhip.com/toque/neverenoughforyou https://
www.youtube.com/
watch?

v=28ZAlojM5Vs

https://songwhip.com/mounties/tokyo-summer https://
www.youtube.com/
watch?

v=YAq1EUg15bk

https://songwhip.com/blinkerthestar/september- https://
already www.youtube.com/
watch?

v=uNJfyocgMzs

https://songwhip.com/dustinbentallandthesmokes/ https://

orion www.youtube.com/
watch?

v=bA86ZDeSIso

?2?????2??2?2?7?? https://
www.youtube.com/
watch?v=-

sLvsQbvHog

https://songwhip.com/13engines/what-if-we-dont-get- https://
what-we-want www.youtube.com/
watch?
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