High Fidelity Show # 3 Playlist

Song	Artist	Year	Purchase/Stream	Video
Like It This Way	The Roswells	1996	https://songwhip.com/theroswells/like-it-this-way	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch?v=2itF1qb-JjQ
Musicman 130	Doug Jenson & The Feel Kings	2009	https://songwhip.com/dougjensonandthefeelkings/musicman-130	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=8L2sabC8ecQ
Amerika	Wintersleep	2016	https://songwhip.com/wintersleep/amerika	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=bKJ8lszyj1w
Short End of a Wishbone	Haywire	1990	https://songwhip.com/haywire/short-end-of-a-wishbone	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=1C9mOb2ZO84
Vagabond	New Yank Yorkies	2019	https://songwhip.com/newyankyorkies/vagabond	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch?v=3nyDl9- TpGo
Andromeda	Zuckerbaby	1997	https://songwhip.com/zuckerbaby/andromeda	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=lcvLuzbacZI
Bad Timing	No Warning	2004	https://songwhip.com/no-warning/bad-timing	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=8i3G5XL0xP4
Suicidewinder	Ridley Bent	2005	https://songwhip.com/ridleybent/suicidewinder	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch?v=21vCq0c- Sao
Never Enough For You	Toque	2020	https://songwhip.com/toque/neverenoughforyou	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=28ZAlojM5Vs
Tokyo Summer	Mounties	2014	https://songwhip.com/mounties/tokyo-summer	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=YAq1EUg15bk
September Already	Blinker the Star	1999	https://songwhip.com/blinkerthestar/september- already	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=uNJfyocqMzs
Orion	Dustin Bental & the Smokes	2012	https://songwhip.com/dustinbentallandthesmokes/orion	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch? v=bA86ZDeSlso
Dollar In My Pocket	Big House	1990	??????????	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch?v=- sLvsQbvHog
What If We Don't Get What We Want	13 Engines	1993	https://songwhip.com/13engines/what-if-we-dont-get-what-we-want	https:// www.youtube.com/ watch?